M
OPEN
19

21

22

25

29

35

IMIE

Wiestaw
Jerzy
Zbigniew
Marek
Jan
Roman

NAZWISKO

Ruchomski
Misiara
Jackowski
Kolasa
Pietras
Pierzchata

NR.
START
1175
1017
1093
1113
1213
1047

PLEC

=<

KLUB

BIEGACZ SWIETOKRZYSKI

MIX SPORT TEAM

KAT
WIEK
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6

ovm-hoom-x;g
9=

START

START CZAS

NETTO

10:59:00 00:00:00 01:20:08
10:59:00 00:00:00 |01:23:19
10:59:00 00:00:00 |01:23:24
10:59:00 00:00:00 |01:27:25
10:59:00 00:00:00 01:34:49
10:59:00 00:00:00 |02:17:27

CZAS
NETTO
01:20:08
01:23:19
01:23:24
01:27:25
01:34:49
02:17:27



